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Name Organization Phone Email Address 
 
Behrens, Lee  

Georgetown Silver Plume 
Historic District Public Lands 
Commission 

 
303-898-0908 

 
mining-the-west@worldnet.att.net 

 
Bell, Joseph 

 
Colorado Historical Society 

 
303-866-2673 

 
Joseph.bell@chs.state.co.us 

 
Bradley, Christine 

 
Clear Creek County Archives 

 
303-679-2357 

 
cbradley@co.clear-creek.co.us 

 
Brogan, Andrea 

 
White River Forest Archeologist 

 
970-945-3204 

 
abrogan@fs.fed.us 

 
Bronn, John  

 
Eagle County Historical Society 

 
970-328-2126 

 
jbronn@vail.net 

 
Bumanglag, Jim 

 
JF Sato 

 
303-797-1200 

 
jbumanglag@jfsato.com 

 
Cole, Amy  

National Trust for Historic 
Preservation Mountain Plains 
Office 

 
303-623-1509 
303-623-1504 

 
 
amy_cole@nthp.org  

 
Condon, Cindy 

City of Idaho Springs &  
People for Silver Plume 

 
 

 
 

 
Connell, Jamie 

BLM – Glenwood Springs Field 
Office  

 
970-947-2800 

 
Jamie_Connell@co.blm.gov 

 
Dempsey, Dennis 

Jefferson County Historical 
Commission 

 
303-271-8734 

 
ddempsey@jeffco.us 

 
Doll, Marice 

Glenwood Springs Design & 
Review Commission 

 
970-947-1389 

 
mad1@sopris.net 

 
Drury, Joan  

 
Clear Creek County 

 
303-567-2673 

 
jdrury@co.clear-creek.co.us 
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Drury-Murphy, Gayle Mill Creek Valley Historical 

Society 
303-567-4494 Murph1503@aol.com 

 
 
Gagen, Tim 

 
Town of Breckenridge 

 
970-453-3161 

 
timg@townofbreckenridge.com 

 
Gerak, Janet 

 
CDOT Region 1 

 
303-365-7043 

 
Janet.gerak@dot.state.co.us 

 
Golin Gass, Alan 

 
AIA Colorado 

 
303-778-6661 

 
AGGA@aol.com 

 
Gilliland, Mary Ellen 

Summit County Historic 
Preservation Commission 

 
970-468-2080 

 
 

 
Heicher, Kathy 

 
Eagle County Historical Society 

 
970-328-7104 

 

 
Heilmann, Harry 

 
People for Silver Plume 

 
303-569-2887 

 
wellread@bewellnet.com 

 
Hopper, Sally 

 
Historic Georgetown, Inc. 

 
303-526-0785 

 
shopper@intellinetusa.com 

 
Jepson, Dan 

 
CDOT 

  
Daniel.jepson@dot.state.co.us 

 
Klassen, Barbara  

 
People for Silver Plume 

 
303-569-3240 

 
blklassen@aol.com 

 
Koernig, Mary  

 
Colorado Preservation, Inc. 

 
303-893-4260 

 
mkoernig@coloradopreservation.org 

 
Kozinski, Peter 

 
CDOT 

 
970-328-6385 

 
Peter.kozinski@dot.state.co.us 

 
Landes, Jonas 

 
Colorado Preservation, Inc. 

 
303-893-4260 

 
jlandes@coloradopreservation.org 

 
Li, Michelle 

 
CDOT 

 
303-365-7041 

 
Michelle.li@dot.state.co.us 
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Lindberg, Jim  

National Trust for Historic 
Preservation Mountain Plains 
Office 

 
303-623-1504 

 
james_lindberg@nthp.org 

 
Loevlie, Mary Jane 

Historical Society of Idaho 
Springs 

 
303-567-4100 

 
mloevlie@aol.com 

 
McGregor, Andrew 

 
City of Glenwood Springs 

  
andrewm@ci.glenwood-springs.co.us 

 
Narracci, Bob 

 
Eagle County 

  
robert.narracci@eaglecounty.us  

 
Neely, Cynthia 

 
Town of Georgetown 

 
303-569-0289 

 
ccneely@yahoo.com 

Condon, Cindy 
Olson, Cindy 

 
City of Idaho Springs 

  
mayor@idahospringsco.com 

 
Mills, Jocelyn 

Frisco Historic Preservation 
Board 

 
970-668-5276 

 
jocelynm@townoffrisco.com 

 
Mootz, Claire 

 
Town of Silver Plume 

 
303-569-2363 

townofsilverplume@msn.com &  
trvlnmoose@comcast.net  

 
Pallante, Amy 

 
SHPO 

 
303-866-4678 

 
Amy.pallante@chs.state.co.us 

 
Pavlik, Monica 

 
FHWA 

 
720-963-3012 

 
Monica.pavlik@dot.gov 

 
Regestor, Gary 

 
Town of Silver Plume 

 
303-569-3236 

 
garyregestor@gmail.com 

 
Ricehill, Gretchen 

Glenwood Springs Design & 
Review Commission 

 
970-384-6428 

 
gericehi@ci.glenwood-springs.co.us 

 
Rossino, Sharon 

 
Historic Georgetown, Inc. 

 
303-569-2840 

 
preservation@historicgeorgetown.org 

 
Scheuerman, Bill 

 
CDOT 

 
 

 
Bill.scheuerman@dot.state.co.us 
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Schoch, Lisa 

 
CDOT 

 
 

 
Lisa.schoch@dot.state.co.us 

 
Sell, Larrice 

Mill Creek Valley Historical 
Society 

 
303-567-2677 

 

 
Shanks, Kevin 

 
THK & Associates 

 
303-770-7201 

 
kshanks@thkassoc.com 

 
Snyder, Mike  

National Park Service, 
Intermountain Region 

 
303-969-2500 

 
Mike_snyder@nps.gov 

 
Sorensen, JoAnn  

Mill Creek Valley Historical 
Society 

 
303-679-2409 

 
jsorensen@co.clear-creek.co.us  

 
Struthers, Sue 

Arapahoe-Roosevelt Forest 
Archeologist 

 
970-296-6622 

 
sstruthers@fs.fed.us 

 Denver Landmark Preservation 
Commission 

 
720-865-2709 

 
Landmark@denvergov.org 

 
Twitty, Eric 

 
Mountain States Historical 

 
303-499-4334 

 
erictwitty@mountainstateshistorical.com 

 
Tetherow, Tim 

 
JF Sato 

 
303-797-1200 

 
ttetherow@jfsato.com 
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